IRO Q1
L80 B10 > 72 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 85%  |  CRI 80
PRODUCT NAME POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
IRO Q1 S 20 12W 2065 lm 172 lm/W 615 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1S20
IRO Q1 S 30 16W 2825 lm 177 lm/W 615 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1S30
IRO Q1 S 50 28W 4915 lm 176 lm/W 615 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1S50
IRO Q1 M 40 24W 4130 lm 172 lm/W 1175 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1M40
IRO Q1 M 50 27W 5090 lm 189 lm/W 1175 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1M50
IRO Q1 M 55 33W 5655 lm 171 lm/W 1175 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1M55
IRO Q1 M 65 37W 6300 lm 170 lm/W 1175 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1M65
IRO Q1 M 85 46W 8295 lm 180 lm/W 1175 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1M85
IRO Q1 M 115 65W 11375 lm 175 lm/W 1175 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1M115
IRO Q1 L 70 40W 7070 lm 177 lm/W 1455 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1L70
IRO Q1 L 105 57W 10370 lm 182 lm/W 1455 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1L105
IRO Q1 L 140 82W 14220 lm 173 lm/W 1455 x 98 x 84 mm IQ1L140
Order code example: IQ1M40-4K-ST-EM
* Values are given for 4000K colour temperature and may variate for other options
INSTALLATION
Surface mounted
Suspended
RoHS IP66 IK10
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
EMERGENCY MODULE*
3hr EM
THROUGH WIRING*
5-phase through wiring TW5
*Available in IRO Q1 M and IRO Q1 L on request
ACCESSORIES
INFO CODE
STAINLESS
CLIPS
L-600 - 6x IROCL6
L-1200 - 10x IROCL12
L-1500 - 12x IROCL15
PROTECTIVE
GRID
700x230x130 IROGR6
1300x230x130 IROGR12
1600x230x130 IROGR15
WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 2 set IRO-WBR
MATERIALS
CASING - impact proof polycar-
bonate
DIFFUSER - UV stabilized poly-
carbonate
CLIPS - fiber glass reinforced
www.ozzmium.co.uk | +44 182 562 7302